Institute of Theoretical Computer Science and Communications (ITCSC)
The Chinese University of Hong Kong

(3 July - 25 August 2023)

Activity

\VVenue

July 2

Sun July 2

Check in

Week 1
(July 3-July 7)

Mon July 3

Introduction of the programme and members

10:00-11:00

11:15-12:15

14:00-15:00

15:30-16:30

Presentation by Prof. Anthony So
Presentation by Prof. Siu On Chan
Presentation by Prof. Farzan Farnia

Presentation by Prof. Pascal Vontobel

SHB801

Tue July 4

09:30-10:30

11:00-12:00

14:00-15:00

15:30-16:30

Presentation by Prof. Anthony So
Presentation by Prof. Siu On Chan
Presentation by Prof. Farzan Farnia

Presentation by Prof. Pascal Vontobel

SHB801

Wed July 5

09:30-10:30

11:00-12:00

14:00-15:00

15:30-16:30

Presentation by Prof. Siu On Chan
Presentation by Prof. Farzan Farnia
Presentation by Prof. Anthony So

Presentation by Prof. Pascal Vontobel

SHB801

Thu July 6

09:30-10:30

11:00-12:00

14:00-15:00

15:30-16:30

Presentation by Prof. Amin Gohari
Presentation by Prof. Chandra Nair
Presentation by Prof. Cheuk Ting Li

Presentation by Prof. Amin Gohari

SHB801

Fri July 7

09:30-10:30

11:00-12:00

14:00-15:00

Presentation by Prof. Chandra Nair
Presentation by Prof. Cheuk Ting Li

Presentation by Prof. Gohari / Nari

SHB801




15:30-16:30 |Presentation by Prof. Cheuk Ting Li

Mon-Thu Research work and meetings with research supervisors ~ |SHB801
\Week 2
(July 10 - July 14) Friday get together
Fri Research progress discussions (informal)
Mon-Thu Research work and meetings with research supervisors ERB404
Week 3
(July 17 - July 21) Friday get together
Fri Research progress discussions (informal)
Mon-Thu Research work and meetings with research supervisors ERB404
Week 4
(July 24 - July 28) Friday get together
Fri Research progress presentations (formal)
Mon-Thu Research work and meetings with research supervisors (July 31)
Week 5 . bl _jilo
(July 31 - Aug 4) _ Friday get together . .
Fri Research progress presentations (Tue - Fri)
ERB 404
Mon-Thu Research work and meetings with research supervisors ERB 401
\Week 6
(August 7 - Aug 11) | Friday get together
Fri Research progress discussions (informal)
Mon-Thu Research work and meetings with research supervisors MMW_705
\Week 7
(Aug 14 - Aug 18) Friday get together
Fri Research progress presentations (informal)
Mon-Wed Research work and meetings with research supervisors ERB 401
\Week 8 Final presentation + final report
(Aug 21 - Aug 25) Thu
Friday get together
Fri Farewell lunch
Aug 26 Sat Aug 26 |Check out




